Race Date
October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Final Team Results

BibNo Name Year

Team - Downers Grove North

Team Score (places): 34

1 1903 Jacob Ridderhoff SR
2 1904 Jack Roberts JR
3 1861 Nick Chudzik SR
4 1853 Ryan Birkmeier SR
5 1892 Sam McCool SR
6 1860 Miles Christensen SR
7 1888 Brendan Lockerby SR
Team - Lyons Township

Team Score (places): 74
1 1480 Danny Kilrea SR
2 1466 Charles Harders SR
3 1440 Colin Costello JR
4 1477 Patrick Kane SR
5 1554 Jack Ehlert 80
6 1469 Owen Hayes FR
7 1542 Andrew Tarasuk SR
Team - Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places). 75
1 1415 Colin Yandel SR
2 1383 Sean O'Connell SR
3 1352 AlecHill JR
4 1339 Neil Cumberland SR
5 1334 Keegan Caveney JR
6 1364 Maft Kusak JR
7 1398 Sam Schiavitti SR
Team - York Community HS

Team Score (places): 88
1 1735 Sean MacGregor SR
2 1785 Tim Stevenson SR
3 1722 Ethan Kern S0
4 1666 Jackson Bode SR
5 1711 Danny Honquest SR
6 1769 John Rosak SR
7 1762 Brian Pratt SO

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
4 6
8 12
10 22
12 34
(14) (48)
(25) (73)
Finish Position
1 1
5 8
16 22
24 46
28 74
(29) (103)
{(34) (137)
Finish Position
3 3
11 14
18 32
21 53
22 75
(23) (98)
(35) (133)
Finish Position
7 7
15 22
19 41
20 61
27 88
(32) (120}
(38) (158)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 15:14.1

15:04.0 18:04.0 0:00.0
15:00.4 30:13.5 0:05.3
15:10.5 45:24.0 0:06.4
15:21.1 1:00:45.2 0:17.0
16254 1:.16:10.6 0:21.3
15:30.4 1:31:41.0 0:26.3
16:57.3 1:.47:384 (0:53.3

2
Average Time: 15:29.1

14:41.7 14:41.7 0:00.0
15.09.6 29:51.4 0:27.9
15:37.8 45:29.3 0:56.0
15:55.1  1:01:24.5 1:13.3
16:00.9  1:17:254 1.19.2
16:01.5  1:33:27.0 1:19.8
16:21.4  1:49:484 1:39.6

3
Average Time: 15:33.7

15:08.2 156:08.2 0:00.0
15:22.5 30:30.8 0:14.3
15:41.7 46:12.5 0:33.4
15:46.0  1:01:58.6 0:37.7
15:50.3  1:17:48.9 0:42.0
15:54.4  1:33:43.3 0:46.1
16:23.0 1:50:06.4 1:.14.8

4
Average Time: 15:38.3

15:11.0 15:11.0 0.00.0
15:31.4 30:42.4 0:20.3
16:43.6 46:26.0 0:32.5
15:45.1  1:02:11.1 0:34.0
16:00.7  1:18:11.9 0:49.7
16:16.1 1:34:28.1 1:05.0
16:27.7  1:50:55.8 1:16.6

10/16/2017 06:10:19



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places): 90

1298
1270
1264
1304
1267
1301
1292

~N DDA WN

Team - Oak Park and River Forest High School

Stephen Moocdy
Rory Cavan

Cam Benes

ian Repking
Teddy Borkowski
William O'Brien
Luke Malek

Team Score (places): 165

1643
1590
1685
1815
1629
16838

[ B B - AL I 6 BN

Matthew Vietzen
Peter Halloran
Robbie George
Garrett Minich
Owen Savoy
Spencer Thorpe

Team - Proviso West
Team Score (places): 220

1651
1647
1652
1653
1650

AR WN

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Fernando Garcia
Johnathan Burbridge
Matthew Hill

Shayne Twyman
Albert Clark

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Final Team Resuits

Year

JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR

SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR

SR
SR
SR
SR
FR

Overall
Place

8

9
17
26
30
(31)
(33)

42
43
44
45
46

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

8

17
34
60
90
(121)
(154)

Finish Position

13
49
86
125
165
(206)

Finish Position

42
85
129
174
220

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:39.7

15:14.7
15:.17.7
16:38.0
16:00.2
16:07.9
16:13.2
16:19.8

6

15:14.7
30.32.4
46:10.4
1:.02:10.7
1:18:18.6
1.34:31.9
1:50:51.7

0:00,0
0:.02.9
0:23.3
0:45.5
0:53.2
0:58.5
1:.05.0

Average Time: 16:23.1

15:28.5
16:24.3
16:24.8
16:39.2
16:58.5
17:18.2

7

15:28.5
31:62.9
48:17.8
1:04;57.0
1:21:55.6
1:39:13.8

0:00.0
0:55.8
0:56.3
1:10.6
1:29.9
1:49.6

Average Time: 22:48.8

20:49.9
22:00.2
22:15.5
23:32.7
25:25.6

20:49.9
42:50.1
1:05:05.6
1:28:38.4
1:54.04.0

0:00.0
1:10.2
1:25.5
2:42.8
4:35.6

10/16/2017 06:10:19



Race Dafe
October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Boys Varsity

Place Score BibNo Name

—
—

1480
2 2 1903
3 3 1415
4 4 1904
5 5 1466
€ 6 1861
7 7 1735
8 8 1298
9 g 1270
10 10 1858
11 11 1383
12 12 1892
13 13 18643
14 14 1860
15 15 1785
16 . 16 1440
17 17 1264
18 18 1352
19 19 1722
20 20 1668
21 21 1339
22 22 1334
23 23 1364
24 24 1477
25 25 1888
26 26 1304
27 27 1711
28 28 1554
29 28 1469
30 30 1287
31 31 1301
32 32 1769
33 33 1292
34 34 1542
356 35 1398
36 36 1590
37 37 1585
38 38 1762
39 38 1615
40 40 1629
41 41 1638
42 42 1651
43 43 1647
44 44 1652
45 45 1653
46 46 1650

Danny Kilrea
Jacob Ridderhoff
Colin Yandel
Jack Roberts
Charles Harders
Nick Chudzik
Sean MacGregor
Stephen Moody
Rory Cavan
Ryan Birkmeifer
Sean O'Connell
Sam McCool
Matthew Vietzen
Miles Christensen
Tim Stevenson
Colin Costello
Cam Benes

Alec Hill

Ethan Kern
Jackson Bode
Neil Cumberiand
Keegan Caveney
Matt Kusak
Patrick Kane
Brendan Laockerby
lan Repking
Danny Honquest
Jack Ehlert
Owen Hayes
Teddy Borkowski
William Q'Brien
John Rosak
Luke Malek
Andrew Tarasuk
Sam Schiavitti
Peter Halloran
Robbie George
Brian Pratt
Garrett Minich
QOwen Savoy
Spencer Thorpe
Fernando Garcia
Johnathan Burbridge
Matthew Hill
Shayne Twyman
Albert Clark

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Boys
Boys

Team

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
York Community HS
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Oak Park and River
Downers Grove North
York Community HS
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
York Community HS
York Community HS
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

York Community HS
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

York Community HS
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
York Community HS
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Proviso West

Proviso West

Proviso West

Proviso West

Proviso West

1

Year

SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR

Time Pace

14:41.7  4:54iM
15:04.0 5.01/M
15:08.2 5:.03/M
15:09.4 5:03/M
16:09.6  5:03/M
15:10.5  5:03/M
15:11.0  5:04M
16:14.7  5:05/M
15:17.7  5:06/M
16:21.1 5:07/M
15:22.5  5.07/M
16:254  5:08/M
15:285  5:09/M
15:30.4  5:10M
158:31.4  5:10M
16:37.8 512IM
15:38.0 5:13/M
15:41.7  5:14/M
15436 514/M
15:451 5:15/M
156:46.0 5:15M
18:50.3  5:17/M
18:54.4  5:18/M
15:55.1  5:18/M
15:57.3 5:19/M
16:00.2  5:20/M
16:00.7  5:20/M
16:00.9  5:20/M
16:01.5 5:20/M
16:07.9  5:22/M
16:13.2 5:24M
16:16.1  5:25/M
16:19.8  5:26/M
16:21.4  5:27/M
16:23.0 5:28/M
16:24.3  5:28/M
16:24.8 5:28/M
16:27.7  5:29/M
16:39.2  5:33/M
16:58.5 5:39/M
17:18.2  5:46/M
20:49.9  86:56/M
22:00.2  7:20M
22:15.5  7:25M
23:327  7:51M
25256  828/M

10/16/2017 06:11:29



Race Date
October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Final Team Results

BibNo Name Year

Team - York Community HS

Team Score (places): 48
1 1744 Mark Morgan SR
2 1693 Joe Evely SR
3 1737 Jack Manning JR
4 1657 Max Albers SR
5 1682 Pierre Cuyeu JR
6 1802 Will Yasdick SO
7 1745 Michael Moriarity SO
8 1669 Johnny Brennan SO
Team - Lyons Township

Team Score (places): 54
1 1495 Sawyer Madell FR
2 1426 Ryan Bonfiglio JR
3 1448 Drew Dilcher JR
4 1545 Jocqgael Thorpe FR
5 1546 Quinn Tischler S0
6 1472 Andrew Hogan 3R
7 1514 Cade Nelson FR
8 1421 Luke Armstrong SO
Team - Downers Grove North

Team Score (places); 61
1 1897 Trevor Murphy JR
2 1862 Michael Conkright JR
3 1886 John Langan SR
4 1881 Max Krause SR
5 1894 Tyler Mertes SR
Team - Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places): 94
1 1375 Piyush Mekla FR
2 1402 Fletcher Spillers JR
3 1340 Bradley Davis JR
4 1396 Anshul Sankaran JR
5 1392 Wil Ricker JR
6 1351 Joe Glashy SR
7 1405 Nate Sutton JR
8 1332 Charlie Carter JR

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
5 5
6 11
8 19
14 33
15 48
(16) (64)
(20) (84)
More Than 7
Finish Position
4 4
10 14
11 25
12 37
17 54
(19) (73)
(28) (101)
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
7 8
9 17
21 38
23 61
Finish Position
3 3
18 ‘ 21
22 43
25 68
26 84
(31) (125)
(37) (162)
More Than 7

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 16:31.5

16:21.7 16:21.7 3:00.0
16:23.3 32:45.0 0:01.5
16:28.7 49:13.8 0:.07.0
16:41.5  1:05:55.3 0:18.7
16:42.3 1:22:376 0:20.5
16:42.3 1:39:20.0 0:20.6
16:48.3  1:56:08.3 0:26.6
17:097  2:13:18.1 0:48.0
- 2

Average Time: 16:33.3

16:16.6 16:16.6 0:00.0
16:30.5 32:471 0:13.8
16:35.9 49:23.1 0:19.2
16:40.2  1:06:03.3 0:23.6
16:43.4 1:22:46.8 0:26.8
16:45.7 1:39:32.6 0:29.1
17:06.4  1:56:39.0 0:49.8
17:31.1  2:14:10.2 1:.14.4
- 3

Average Time: 16:32.7

16:01.0 16:01.0 0:00.0
16:25.5 32:26.5 0:24.5
16:29.5 48:56.0 0:28.5
16:50.0  1:05:46.1 0:49.0
16:57.4 1:22:43.5 0:56.4
- 4

Average Time: 16:47.0

16:15.5 16:15.5 0:00.0
16:44.1 32:59.7 0:28.5
16:55.3 49:55.0 0:39.7
16:569.9  1:06:54.9 0:44.3
17:.00.2  1:23:551 0:44.6
17:15.7  1:41:10.9 1:00.1
17:45.0 1.68:66.0 1:29.4
18:58.3  2:17:55.3 2:43.7

10/16/2017 06:13:11



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places): 95

1317 Kalen Yeager
1312 Sam Travers
1278 Bennett Fate
1308 Kyle Rogus
1287 Jake Kaslewicz
1303 Auggie Ratkovich
1282 Wiilliam Hohe

~N DO WN -

Team - Oak Park and River Forest High School Finish Position

Team Score (places): 172

1661 Jack Blatchford
1567 Lucas Carrillo
1634 Buzz Smith
1655 Alfonso Acevedo
1628 Marcello Robbins
1606 Gabe Manes
1563 Ben Brandt

1587 Oliver Green

0~ bk WMN

Team - Proviso West
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1648 Kenneth Calderone

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:49.4
SR 2 2 16:13.8 16:13.8 0:00.0
SR 13 16 16:41.1 32:55.0 0:27.3
JR 24 39 16:57.7 49:52.7 0:43.9
SR 27 66 17:03.8  1.06:56.6 0:49.9
JR 29 85 17:10.7  1:24:07.3 0:56.9
SR {30) {125) 17109 1:41:18.3 0:57.1
FR (36) (161) 17:39.7  1:58:58.1 1:25.9

6
Average Time: 17:31.4

SO 32 32 17:19.2 17:19.2 0:00.0
SR 33 65 17:21.7 34:41.0 0:.024
SR 34 99 17:23.5 £2:04.5 0:04.2
SO 35 134 17:34.1 1:09:38.7 0:14.8
JR 38 172 17:88.2  1:27:.37.0 0:39.0
JR (39) (211) 18:07.8  1.45:44.8 0:48.5
FR (40) (251) 18:13.3  2:03:58.1 0:54.0
S0 More Than 7 18:33.1 2:22:31.2 1:13.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

510) Less Than 5 19:23.7 19:23.7 0:00.0

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race 2 10/16/2017 06:13:11



Race Date

October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)

Place Score BibNo Name

1

O W~ ;mbh wN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

>7)
29
30
31
32
33
34
>7)
35
36
37
38
39
40
>7)
>7)
(<8)

1897
1317
1375
1495
1744
1693
1862
1737
1886
1426
1446
1545
1312
1657
1682
1802
1546
1402
1472
1745
1881
1340
1894
1279
1396
1392
1306
1514
1669
1287
1303
1351
1561
1567
1634
1421
1555
1282
1405
1628
1606
15663
1687
1332
1648

Trevor Murphy
Kalen Yeager
Piyush Mekla
Sawyer Madell
Mark Morgan
Joe Evely
Michael Conkright
Jack Manning
John Langan
Ryan Bonfiglio
Drew Dilcher
Jocgael Thorpe
Sam Travers
Max Albers
Pierre Guyeu
Will Yasdick
Quinn Tischler
Fletcher Spillers
Andrew Hogan
Michael Moriarity
Max Krause
Bradley Davis
Tyler Mertes
Bennett Fate
Anshul Sankaran
Will Ricker

Kyle Rogus
Cade Nelson
Johnny Brennan
Jake Kaslewicz
Auggie Ratkovich
Joe Glasby

Jack Blatchford
Lucas Carrillo
Buzz Smith

Luke Armstrong
Alfonso Acevedo
William Hohe
Nate Sutton
Marcello Robbins
Gabe Manes
Ben Brandt
Oliver Green
Charlie Carter
Kenneth Calderone

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Boys Open
Boys

Boys

Team

Downers Grove North
Gilenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

York Community HS
York Community HS
Downers Grove North
York Community HS
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West

York Community HS
York Community HS
York Community HS
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

York Community HS
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Lyons Township

York Community HS
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Lyons Township

Oak Park and River
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park and River
Qak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Hinsdale Centrai
Proviso West

Year

JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
S0
S0
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO

Time Pace

16:01.0. 5:20/M
16:13.8  5:24/M
16:15.5  5:25/(M
16:16.6  5:25/M
16:21.7  5:27/M
16:23.3  5:28/M
16:25.5  5:28/M
16:28.7  5:29/M
16:29.5  5:30/M
16:30.5  5:30M
16:359 5:32/IM
16:40.2  5:33/M
16:41.1  5:34/M
16:41.5  5:34/M
16:42.3  5:34/M
16:42.3  5:34/M
16:43.4  5:34/M
16:44.1  5:35/M
16:45.7  5:35/M
16:48.3  5:36/M
16:50.0 5:37/M
16:55.3  5:38/M
16:57.4  5:39/M
16:57.7 5:39/M
16:69.9  5:40/M
17:00.2  5:40/M
17:.03.8 5:41/M
17:06.4  5:42/M
17.09.7  5:43/M
17107  5:43/M
17:10.8  5:43/M
17:15.7  5:45/M
17:19.2 5:46/M
17:21.7  5:47M
17:23.56 5:48M
17:31.1  5:50/M
17:341 5:51/M
17:39.7  5:53/M
17:45.0  5:55/M
17.58.2  5:59/M
18:07.8  6:02/M
18:13.3  6:04/M
18:33.1  8:11/M
18:50.3  6:20/M
19:23.7  6:28/M

10/16/2017 06:12:07



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place

Ine.

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Team
Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

York Community High
Downers Grove North
Oak Park

Proviso West

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls

Top 5
Places

43

Top 5 Times:
43

Top 5 Times:
52

Top 5 Times:
89

Top & Times;
112

Top 5 Times:
166

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top & Times:

-----------------

1:30:20.5
3 4
1:31:55.4
6 8
1:32:51.4
9 11
1:36:09.9
14 19
1:36:36.8
28 3
1:39;17.0

10

16

23

34

4
17

12

13

26

24

35

Finishers

3
18

22

15

27

32

38

6*

25

30

20

29

37

40

7
36

39

21

33

41

42

10/16/2017 05:47:19



Race Date
October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)

Girls Varsity

Place Score BibNo Name

1 1 1822
2 2 1839
3 3 871
4 4 872
5 5 1824
6 6 954
7 7 882
8 8 919

9 9 1217
10 10 983
11 11 1201
12 12 852
13 13 1005
14 14 815
15 15 987
16 16 1243
17 17 1815
18 18 1828
19 19 81N
20 20 916
21 21 959
22 22 870
23 23 816
24 24 813
25 25 1823
26 26 1188
27 27 1225
28 28 1082
29 29 1166
30 30 848
31 31 1089
32 32 802
33 33 1238
34 34 1063
35 35 1133
36 36 1838
37 37 830
38 38 1068
39 39 842
40 40 1118
44 M 82
42 42 1126
43 (<5) 1149

Katelynne Hart
Lindsey Payne
Mckenna Revord
Reilly Revord
Katie Hohe
Emily Henkel
Grace McCabe
Kate Dickman
Sarah May
Marta Kogucki
Emma Kern
Lucy Fischer
Cara Paliakas
Ellie Gross
Kirsten Meyer
Katherine Tomaska
Chloe Connolly
Claire Kenwood
Katie Figliomeni
Maddie Cranny
Lily Kedzuch
Bella Pisani
Melissa Jachim
Rylan Gaspar
Abby Hoffman
Lydia Hickey
Anna Morley
Violet Harper
Erin Davies
Caitlin Chval
Eleanor Kallay
Eva Bednard
Gianna Stephan
Maggie Rose Baron
Nora Wollen
Lauren Pappas
Grace Puc

Talia Brookstein-Burk
Kayla Byrne
Mally Ryan
Annie Panico
Hanna Thompson
Talia Robinson

Resuits @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Girls

Girls

Team

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

York Community High
Lyons Township

Yark Community High
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township

York Community High
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

York Community High
York Community High
Oak Park

York Community High
Hinsdale Central

Qazk Park

Downers Grove North
York Community High
Oak Park

Oak Park

Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Oak Park

Hinsdale Central

Qak Park

Downers Grove North
Oak Park

Proviso West

10/16/2017 05:47:18

Time Pace
16:49.3  5:36/M
17:23.56  5:48/M
17:48.9  5:56/M
17:51.89  5:57/M
17:54.4 558/M
18:00.2 6:00/M
18:12.5 6.04/M
18:29.5 6:10/M
18:34.5 611/
18:38.68 8:13IM
18:42.9 6:14/M
18:436 6:14/M
18:46.2  6:15/M

. 18508 617/M
" 18:56.7  6:19/M
19:01.1  6:20/M
19:01.5 6:20M
19117  6:24/M
12:16.3  6:25/M
19:17.1 6:26/M

19:17.9  6:26/M
19:18.3 6:26/M
19:19.4  8:26/M
19:20.1  6:27/M
19:20.7 6:27M
19:23.5  6:28M
19:27.7  6:29/M
19:31.5  6:30/M
19:32.2  6:31M
19442  6:35M
19459 6:35/M
19:50.2  6:37/M
19:51.2 6:37/M
19:52.0 6:37/M
19:53.9 6:38/M
20:004 6:40M
20:04.5 6:41/M
20:13.5 6:44/M
20:17.3  6:46/M
20209 847M
20:24.0 6:48M
22:15.7  7:25M
23:63.2 7:58M



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2
3 3
4 (<5
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8

10 9

11 10

12 1

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 (>7)

25 23

28 (>7)

27 24

28 25

20 26

30 27

31 28

32 29

33 (>7)

34 30

35 31

3 32

37 33

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

890
1051
1050

846
1209
1008
1224

808

805
1221
1230
1043
1232
1845
1821
1162

934
1087
1093

824
1239
1023
1831
1256
1826
1001
1841
1091
1814

838
1080
1836
1812

817

828

829
1073

WSESC Conference (Hinsdale)

Name

Maggie Abbs
Claire Williams
Nora Whelton
Melanie Chafin
Kelly Leonard
Leah Paliakas
Grace Moriarty
lLauren Egan
Katie Cantlin
Francesca Mordini
Sarah Pinkowski
Maggie Vear
Abigail Ross
Marika Tammaru
Sammy Harris
Maggie Clink
Kate Ferrell
Emily Isely

Katy Lingen
Victaria Miller
Cecilia Stumpf
Ally Sarussi
Jillian Locke
Kali Wilson
Bailey Jackson
Madison Ohm
Olivia Rosley
Audrey Lewis
Aaliyah Collier

_Hayley Wagreich

Natalie Guarino
Grace Oh
Julianne Billings
Rachel Kanarski
Brooke Peters
Lindsay Pluister
Sydney Donaldson

Girls Open
Girls

Girls

Team

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central

York Community High

Lyons Township

York Community High
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
York Community High
York Community High

Lyons Township

York Community High

Glenbard West
Glenbard West

York Community High

Lyons Township
Oak Park
Oak Park

Downers Grove North
York Community High

Lyons Township
Glenbard West

York Community High

Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Oak Park
Glenbard West

Downers Grove North

Qak Park
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Qak Park

Year

FR
JR

JR

JR

SO
SO
SO
SR
JR

JR

SO
JR

SR
SR
80
FR
SO
SR
80
JR

SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
S0
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR

JR

JR

JR

Time Pace

19:17.6  6:26/M
19:18.5  6:26/M
19:346  6:31/M
18:36.9 6:32/M
19:446  6:35/M
19:46.9  6:35/M
19:47.4  6:36/M
19:56.3  6:39/M
20:07.7 6:42/M
20:13.2  6:44/M
20:15.2  6:45M
20:15.5  6:45/M
20:16.1 6:45/M
20:17.0  6:.46/M
20:17.0  6:46/M
20:18.5 6:46/M
20:24.5 6:48M
20:26.4  6:49/M
20:35.7  6:82M
20415 6:54/M
20:41.8 6:54/M
20422  6:54/M
2004286  6:54/M
201441  6:55/M
20:47.0 6.56/M
20:51.4  6:57/M
20:54.0 B:58/M
20:58.7 6:59/M
21:02.1 7.01M
21:.032 7:01M
21.047  7.01/M
21:21.3  7:07M
21:40.7 7:13M
21:43.3  7:14/M
21:49.7 T7:16/M
22:03.5 721
22:557  T.38/M

10/16/2017 05:51.56



Race Dale
October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Final Team Results

BibNo Name Year

Team - Lyons Township
Team Score (places): 22

1 890 Maggie Abbs SO
2 1051 Claire Williams FR
3 1050 Nora Whelion JR
4 1006 Leah Paliakas SO
5 1043 Maggie Vear SO
6 934 Kate Ferrell FR
7 1023 Ally Sarussi S0
8 1001 Madison Ohm FR

Team - York Community High School
Team Score (places): 41

1 1209 Kelly Leonard JR
2 1224 Grace Moriarty SO
3 1221 Francesca Mordini JR
4 1230 Sarah Pinkowski JR
5 1232 Abigail Ross JR
6 1162 Maggie Clink SO
7 1239 Cecilia Stumpf JR
8 1256 Kali Wilson SR
Team - Downers Grove North
Team Score (places): 91
1 808 Lauren Egan 80
2 805 Katie Cantlin SR
3 824 Victoria Miller 80O
4 838 Hayley Wagreich SR
5 817 Rachel Kanarski JR
6 828 Brooke Peters JR
7 829 Llindsay Pluister JR
Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places). 96

1 1845 Marika Tammaru SR
2 1821 Sammy Harris SR
3 1831 Jillian Locke SR
4 1826 Bailey Jackson S0
5 1841 Olivia Rosley SR
6 1814 Aaliyah Collier SO

Results @ www.raceresulitsplus.com River City Race

Girls
Girls

Overall
Place

a1 W N -

11
(16)
(21)
More Than 7

More Than 7

oo

27
30
(31)
(32)

13
14
22
23
24
(26)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

A W -

1

22
(38)
(59)

Finish Position

4
10
19
29
41

(66)

(76)

Finish Position

;
15
34
61
91

(122)

(154)

Time

- 1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 19:38.8

19117.6
19:19.5
19:34.8
19:46.9
20:15.5
20:24.5
20:42.2
20:51.4

2

19:17.6 0:00.0
38:37.1 0:01.8
58:11.8 0:17.0
1:17:58.8 0:29.3
1:38:14.3 0:57.9
1:58:38.8 1:06.8
2:19:21.1 1:24.5
2:40:12.5 1:.33.8

Average Time: 20:03.3

10:44.8
19:47.4
20:13.2
20:15.2
20:16.1
20:18.6
20:41.8
20:441

3

18:44 .6 0:00.0
38:32.1 0:02.7
59:45.4 0:28.5
1:20:00.6 0:30.5
1.40:16.8 0:31.4
2:00:354 0:33.8
2:21:17.2 0:57.1
2:42:01.4 0:59.4

Average Time: 20:42.4

19:56.3
20:.07.7
20:41.5
21:03.2
21:43.3
21:49.7
22:03.5

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 20:35.5

13
27
49
72
96

(122)

20:17.0
20:17.0
20:42.6
20:47.0
20:54.0
21:02.1

19:56.3 0:00.0

40:04.0 0:11.4
1:00:45.5 0:45.2
1:21:48.7 1.06.8
1:43:32.1 1:.47.0
2:05:21.9 1:53.4
2:27:25.5 2.07.2

20:17.0 0:00.0

40:34.1 0:00.0
1:01:16.8 0:25.6
1:22:03.9 0:30.0
1:42:57.9 0:36.9
2:04:00.0 0:45.0

10/16/2017 05:52:44



Race Date
October 14, 2017

WSSC Conference (Hinsdale)
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Year

Team - Glenbard West

Team Score (places): 96
7 1836 Grace Oh JR
8 1812 Julianne Billings SO
Team - Oak Park

Team Score (places): 121
1 1087 Emily Isely SO
2 1093 Katy Lingen SR
3 1091 Audrey Lewis S0
4 1080 Natalie Guarino SR
5 1073 Sydney Donaldson JR
Team - Hinsdale Central

Team Score {places):inc.

1 846 Melanie Chafin JR

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 20:35.5
(29) (151) 21:21.3  2:25:21.4 1:04.3
More Than 7 21:40.7  2:47:02.1 1.23.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:12.2
17 17 20:26.4 20:26.4 0:00.0
18 35 20:35.7 41:02.1 0:09.2
25 60 20:58.7 1:02:00.9 0:32.3
28 88 21:04.7 1:23:05.6 0:38.3
33 121 22:55.7 1:46:01.3 2:29.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:36.9 19:36.9 0:00.0
2 10/16/2017 058:52:44



